WITH VEGETABLES & COCONUT OIL
HYPOALLERGENIC & GLUTEN FREE

WEIGHT OF DOG
(Kgs)

20
30
%
40
50

NOTE: 1 Cup is approximately 130 grams

We believe pets should have their meals
spread out over two feeds. This keeps
their metabolism stable and aids in
better digestion.

A sample of schedule feeding:
. 7am: Breakfast
. 6pm Dinner

INTAKE
(gms/day)

90

135
170
200
260

280

305
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CONTACT

admin@mfmaustralia.com.au




