

## **FEEDING GUIDE**

WEIGHT OF DOG (Kgs)	INTAKE (gms/day)
1-5	90
10	135
15	170
20	200
30	260
35	280
40	305
50	350

## NOTE: 1 Cup is approximately 130 grams

We believe pets should have their meals spread out over two feeds. This keeps their metabolism stable and aids in better digestion.

A sample of schedule feeding:

• 7am: Breakfast

Have any Questions?

• 6pm Dinner



**CONTACT** admin@mfmaustralia.com.au

